Farm Fresh Eggs
2 Eggs served with your choice of
two breakfast sides

2 Eggs Any Style $9.00
80z Ribeye & Eggs $19.00
Ribeye grilled your way
Bacon & Eggs $11.25
Sausage & Eggs $11.25
Turkey Bacon & Eggs $12.50
Ham & Eggs $12.50
Corned Beef Hash & Eggs  $12.50

Chicken Fried Chicken & Egg$16.50

Seasoned & breaded and covered
with creamy gravy

Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs $16.50

Seasoned & breaded and covered
with creamy gravy

Omelets
3 egg omelets served with your
choice of two breakfast sides

Cheese Omelet $10.50
Cheddar cheese only

Bacon & Cheese Omelet $12.50

Sausage & Cheese Omelet $12.50

Ham & Cheese Omelet $12.50

Turkey Bacon & Cheddar  $13.75

Cheese Omelet
Turkey Sausage & Cheddar $13.75
Cheese Omelet

Denver Omelet $13.75
Ham, green peppers, onions &
cheddar cheese
Mushroom Omelet $12.25
Mushrooms & swiss cheese
Mexican Omelet $12.25

Chorizo sausage, green peppers,
onion & cheddar cheese

Gyro Omelet $13.50
Gyro meat, tomatoes, onions &
feta cheese with tzatziki sauce
Veggie Omelet $12.25

Green pepper, onion, tomato,
mushrooms & cheese

Iron Man Egg White Delight $12.50
Fresh spinach, mushrooms. red
peppers, and low fat mozzarella
Meat Lovers Omelets
Bacon, sausage, and ham

Skillet Breakfast
A skillet loaded with hash browns and
any combination from below topped
with 2 eggs and cheddar cheese.
Choice of one breakfast side

$14.50

Hobo Skillet $13.00
Sausage and onions

Meat Lovers Skillet $14.50
Bacon, sausage, and ham

Veggie Skillet $12.50
Mushrooms, tomatoes, green

peppers, spinach, and onions
Western Skillet $13.00
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Pancakes

Served with whipped butter and warm

syrup

Buttermilk Pancakes $9.50
Banana Pancakes $11.50
Strawberry Pancakes $12.00
Blueberry Pancakes $12.00
Pecan Pancakes $13.25
Very Berry Pancakes $13.25
Chocolate Chip Pancakes $12.00
Oreo Pancakes $12.00

Crepes

Homemade french crepes topped with
whipped butter and served with warm

syrup
Classic Crepes $10.25
Strawberry Crepes $12.50
Blueberry Crepes $12.50
Banana Nutella Crepes $12.50
Very Berry Crepes $13.50

Belgium Waffles

Served with whipped butter and warm

syrup
Belgian Waffle $9.00
Strawberry Waffle $11.75
Blueberry Waffle $11.75
Very Berry Waffle $12.50
Chocolate Chip Waffles $12.50
Pecan Waffle $12.50

French Toast

Served with whipped butter and warm

syrup
Classic 3 Piece French Toast $9.75
Stuffed French Toast $12.00
French toast stuffed with cream
cheese, topped with fresh
strawberries & whipped cream
4 Piece Cinnamon French $10.25
Toast
Kid's Menu
Kid's Breakfast $7.25
Kid's Lunch $7.25
Served with french fries
Healthy Choices
Very Berry Yogurt Parfait $9.75
Hawaiian Parfait $13.25
1/2 pineapple filled with yogurt,
topped with fresh fruit & granola,
drizzled with honey, and served with
a blue berry muffin
Bowl of (Oatmeal or Grits) $5.75

Burgers
1/2 LB burger of fresh beef burger

served with choice of one lunch side
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Lakewood Cafe

Wraps & Ciabatta
anawicnes
Served with choice of one lunch side
Turkey Cranberry Wrap $12.00
Roasted turkey breast, cranberry
sauce, mixed greens, cucumber and
tomatoes
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap  $12.50
Grilled chicken breast, mixed
greens, tomatoes, bacon and ranch
dressing
Chicken Salad Wrap
Our gourmet chicken salad, mixed
greens, tomato and swiss cheese
Grilled Chicken Pomodoro

Ciabatta
Grilled chicken breast, fresh
spinach, roasted red peppers, swiss
cheese and pesto mayonnaise
Cuban Chicken Ciabatta $11.50
Grilled chicken, ham, swiss cheese
and chipotle mayonnaise
Chicken Club Ciabatta $11.50
Chicken breast, bacon, tomato,
cheddar cheese and mayonnaise
Tuscan Ciabatta
Fresh mushrooms, spinach,
roasted red peppers, mozzarella
cheese and pesto mayonnaise

Gourmet Salads

Mediterranean Salad
Fresh mixed greens, tomatoes,
green peppers, onions, black olives,
feta cheese. Topped with sliced
chicken breast and tossed in virgin
olive oil & balsamic vinaigrette
dressing
Strawberry Chicken Salad
Fresh mixed greens, fresh
strawberries, red onion and feta
cheese. Served with grilled breast
topped with raspberry vinaigrette
dressing
Turkey Club Salad
Fresh mixed greens topped with
sliced turkey, bacon, tomatoes,
cucumbers, red onion and topped
with honey mustard dressing
Julian Salad
Fresh mixed greens topped with
ham, turkey, tomatoes, green
peppers, hard boiled egg, swiss and
american cheese, and your choice of
dressing

Lakewood Lunch Favorites

$12.50

$11.50

$10.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

Served with your choice of two sides

Chicken Fried Steak $16.75
Chicken Fried Chicken $16.75
Chicken Tenderloins $13.75

Served with your choice of bbqg
sauce or ranch

Monte Carlo Chopped Round $19.00
Steak

Certified black angus beef topped
with sauteed onions, green peppers,



Ham, green peppers, and onions

Chorizo Skillet $13.00
Chorizo sausage, onions,
jalapenos, and green peppers
Chicken Carnitas Skillet $14.75

Marinated chicken, jalapenos,
onions, and green peppers

Lakewood Breakfast
avorites

Breakfast Sandwiches
Choice of toasted bread with
overhard egg, american cheese,
choice of protein, and choice of one
breakfast side
Mama Special $10.50
2 buttermilk pancakes served with
1 egg any style, and 2 bacon or 1
patty
Papa Special $11.50
2 buttermilk pancakes served with
2 eggs any style, and 3 bacon or 2
patties
French Toast Combo
Choose a style of french toast,
served with 2 eggs any style, and 2
bacon or 1 patty
Two By Four $13.75
2 buttermilk pancakes served with
2 eggs any style, 2 bacon and 2
patties
Breakfast Burrito $12.00
Tortilla rolled with scrambled eggs,
green peppers, onions, hash browns,
cheddar cheese, and choice of
(bacon, ham or sausage)
Migas
Scrambled eggs, tortilla strips,
jalapenos, tomatoes, onions, topped
with cheddar cheese, and served
with tortillas & salsa

$11.25

$13.75

$10.25

Chicken and Waffles $14.75
Chicken tenderloins and our
belgium waffle
Eggs Benedict $13.25

2 poached eggs with canadian
bacon on a toasted english muffin,
topped with hollandaise sauce, and
choice of 1 breakfast side

Florentine Benedict $12.50

2 poached eggs with sauteed
spinach on a toasted english muffin,
topped with hollandaise sauce, and
choice of 1 breakfast side

Beverages
100% Columbian Coffee $3.45
Iced Coffee $3.45
Hot Tea $3.45
Iced Tea $3.45
Juice $4.45
Soft Drinks $3.70
Milk $4.50

Hamburger $11.25
Cheeseburger $12.50
With your choice of swiss or
american
Bacon Cheeseburger $13.75
Bacon & cheddar cheese on a
toasted bun
Mushroom & Swiss Burger $13.25
Sauteed mushrooms and melted
swiss cheese
Patty Melt $13.25

American cheese and sauteed
onions on grilled rye toast

Sandwiches

Served with choice of one lunch side

Reuben
Corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss
cheese, on grilled rye served with
thousand island dressing on the side
Tuna Melt
Tuna salad with grilled tomatoes
and cheddar cheese on grilled
sourdough
BLT $11.50
1 slice of bacon with lettuce,
tomatoes and cheddar cheese on
grilled sourdough
Grilled Cheese
Cheddar cheese on grilled
sourdough
Grilled Ham and Cheese $11.00
Sliced ham and cheddar cheese on
grilled sourdough
Gyro Sandwich
Lean blend of spicy lamb and beef
topped with onions & tomatoes on
pita bread served with tzatziki sauce
Salad Croissant
Your choice of tuna salad or
gourmet chicken salad on a butter
croissant
Hawaiian Chicken Sandwich  $12.50
Grilled chicken breast with swiss
cheese and pineapple on grilled
sourdough
Club Sandwich
Bacon, ham, turkey with lettuce,
tomato, american cheese, mayo

$12.00

$12.00

$8.00

$12.50

$12.00

$13.50
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mushrooms and mozzarella cheese

A La Carte
One Egg
Bacon
Sausage
Turkey Bacon
Turkey Sausage
Ham
Corned Beef Hash
Mixed Fruit
Fruit Bowl
Mixed Berries
Side Grits
Side Oatmeal
Cheese Grits
Hash Browns
Breakfast Potatoes
Side Toast
Gluten Free Toast
1 piece of French Toast
1 piece of Cinnamon French
Toast
One Pancake
Side of Pancakes
Biscuits
Cream Gravy
Sausage Gravy

A La Carte
Corn
Onion Rings
Cup of Soup
Mashed Potatoes
Homefries
French Fries
Fried Okra
Side Salad
Steamed Broccoli
Green Beans
Side Sourcream
Side Salsa

$2.25
$4.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$4.25
$7.25
$5.25
$3.25
$3.25
$4.25
$3.25
$3.85
$2.75
$3.85
$3.25
$3.00

$3.05
$4.25
$2.45
$1.05
$2.00

$2.85
$4.85
$3.25
$3.85
$5.25
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$1.05
$1.05



