

9724088002 http://www.rowlettfood.com

Farm Fresh Eggs

2 Eggs served with your choice of two breakfast sides

\$9.00
\$19.00
\$11.25
\$11.25
\$12.50
\$12.50
\$12.50
g \$ 16.50
red
\$16.50
red

Omelets

3 egg omelets served with your choice of two breakfast sides **Cheese Omelet** \$10.50 Cheddar cheese only Bacon & Cheese Omelet \$12.50 Sausage & Cheese Omelet \$12.50 Ham & Cheese Omelet \$12.50 Turkey Bacon & Cheddar \$13.75 **Cheese Omelet** Turkey Sausage & Cheddar \$13.75 **Cheese Omelet Denver Omelet** \$13.75 Ham, green peppers, onions & cheddar cheese Mushroom Omelet \$12.25 Mushrooms & swiss cheese \$12.25 Mexican Omelet Chorizo sausage, green peppers, onion & cheddar cheese Gyro Omelet \$13.50 Gyro meat, tomatoes, onions & feta cheese with tzatziki sauce Veggie Omelet \$12.25 Green pepper, onion, tomato, mushrooms & cheese Iron Man Egg White Delight \$12.50 Fresh spinach, mushrooms. red peppers, and low fat mozzarella \$14.50 Meat Lovers Omelets Bacon, sausage, and ham

Skillet Breakfast

A skillet loaded with hash browns and any combination from below topped with 2 eggs and cheddar cheese. Choice of one breakfast side

Choice of one breakfast side	
Hobo Skillet	\$13.00
Sausage and onions	
Meat Lovers Skillet	\$14.50
Bacon, sausage, and ham	
Veggie Skillet	\$12.50
Mushrooms, tomatoes, green	
peppers, spinach, and onions	
Western Skillet	\$13.00

Pancakes

Served with whipped butter and warm

syrup	
Buttermilk Pancakes	\$9.50
Banana Pancakes	\$11.50
Strawberry Pancakes	\$12.00
Blueberry Pancakes	\$12.00
Pecan Pancakes	\$13.25
Very Berry Pancakes	\$13.25
Chocolate Chip Pancakes	\$12.00
Oreo Pancakes	\$12.00

Crepes

Homemade french crepes topped with whipped butter and served with warm

syrup	
Classic Crepes	\$10.25
Strawberry Crepes	\$12.50
Blueberry Crepes	\$12.50
Banana Nutella Crepes	\$12.50
Very Berry Crepes	\$13.50

Belgium Waffles

Served with whipped butter and warm

syrup	
Belgian Waffle	\$9.00
Strawberry Waffle	\$11.75
Blueberry Waffle	\$11.75
Very Berry Waffle	\$12.50
Chocolate Chip Waffles	\$12.50
Pecan Waffle	\$12.50

French Toast

Served with whipped butter and warm

Syrup	
Classic 3 Piece French Toast	\$9.75
Stuffed French Toast	\$12.00
French toast stuffed with cream cheese, topped with fresh strawberries & whipped cream 4 Piece Cinnamon French Toast	\$10.25

Kid's Menu

Kid's Breakfast	\$7.25
Kid's Lunch	\$7.25
Served with french fries	

Healthy Choices

Very Berry Yogurt Parfait	\$9.75
Hawaiian Parfait	\$13.25
1/2 pineapple filled with yogurt,	
topped with fresh fruit & granola,	
drizzled with honey, and served with	
a blue berry muffin	
Bowl of (Oatmeal or Grits)	\$5.75

<u>Burgers</u>

1/2 LB burger of fresh beef burger served with choice of one lunch side

page 1

<u>Wraps & Ciabatta</u> <u>Sandwiches</u>

Served with choice of one lunch	
Turkey Cranberry Wrap	\$12.00
Roasted turkey breast, cranberry	
sauce, mixed greens, cucumber and	1
tomatoes	
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$12.50
Grilled chicken breast, mixed	
greens, tomatoes, bacon and ranch	
dressing	
Chicken Salad Wrap	\$12.50
Our gourmet chicken salad, mixed	1
greens, tomato and swiss cheese	
Grilled Chicken Pomodoro	\$11.50
Ciabatta	
Grilled chicken breast, fresh	
spinach, roasted red peppers, swiss	
cheese and pesto mayonnaise	
Cuban Chicken Ciabatta	\$11.50
Grilled chicken, ham, swiss chees	е
and chipotle mayonnaise	
Chicken Club Ciabatta	\$11.50
Chicken breast, bacon, tomato,	
cheddar cheese and mayonnaise	
Tuscan Ciabatta	\$10.75
Fresh mushrooms, spinach,	
roasted red peppers, mozzarella	
cheese and pesto mayonnaise	
Gourmet Salads	
Mediterranean Salad	\$13.75
Fresh mixed greens, tomatoes,	
green peppers, onions, black olives,	
feta cheese. Topped with sliced	
chicken breast and tossed in virgin olive oil & balsamic vinaigrette	
dressing	
Strawberry Chicken Salad	\$13.75
Fresh mixed greens fresh	ψ15.75

Fresh mixed greens, fresh	
strawberries, red onion and feta	
cheese. Served with grilled breast	
topped with raspberry vinaigrette	
dressing	
Turkey Club Salad	\$13.75
Fresh mixed greens topped with	
sliced turkey, bacon, tomatoes,	
augumbars rad onion and tannad	

with honey mustard dressing	
Julian Salad	\$13.75
Fresh mixed greens topped with	
ham, turkey, tomatoes, green	
peppers, hard boiled egg, swiss and	
american cheese, and your choice o	f
dressina	

⁷⁵ Lakewood Lunch Favorites

Served with your choice of two sides	
Chicken Fried Steak	\$16.75
Chicken Fried Chicken	\$16.75
Chicken Tenderloins	\$13.75
Served with your choice of bbq	
sauce or ranch	
Monte Carlo Chopped Round	\$19.00
Steak	
Certified black angus beef topped	
with sauteed onions, green peppers	,

Ham, green peppers, and onion	10
Chorizo Skillet	\$13.00
Chorizo sausage, onions,	φ10.00
jalapenos, and green peppers	
Chicken Carnitas Skillet	\$14.75
Marinated chicken, jalapenos,	
onions, and green peppers	
Lakewood Breakfa	<u>st</u>
Favorites	
Breakfast Sandwiches	\$11.25
Choice of toasted bread with	
overhard egg, american cheese, choice of protein, and choice of or	a
breakfast side	
Mama Special	\$10.50
2 buttermilk pancakes served w	
1 egg any style, and 2 bacon or 1	
patty	• • • • •
Papa Special	\$11.50
2 buttermilk pancakes served w	
2 eggs any style, and 3 bacon or 2 patties	2
French Toast Combo	\$13.75
Choose a style of french toast,	φ.οο
served with 2 eggs any style, and	2
bacon or 1 patty	•
Two By Four	\$13.75
2 buttermilk pancakes served w	ith
2 eggs any style, 2 bacon and 2 patties	
Breakfast Burrito	\$12.00
Tortilla rolled with scrambled eg	
green peppers, onions, hash brow	
cheddar cheese, and choice of	
(bacon, ham or sausage)	* • • • -
Migas	\$10.25
Scrambled eggs, tortilla strips,	ad
jalapenos, tomatoes, onions, topp with cheddar cheese, and served	ea
with tortillas & salsa	
Chicken and Waffles	\$14.75
Chicken tenderloins and our	
belgium waffle	
Eggs Benedict	\$13.25
2 poached eggs with canadian	
bacon on a toasted english muffin topped with hollandaise sauce, an	
choice of 1 breakfast side	u
Florentine Benedict	\$12.50
2 poached eggs with sauteed	•
spinach on a toasted english muff	
topped with hollandaise sauce, an choice of 1 breakfast side	d
CHOICE OF I DIEAKTAST SIDE	
Deverence	

Beverages

100% Columbian Coffee	\$3.45
Iced Coffee	\$3.45
Hot Tea	\$3.45
Iced Tea	\$3.45
Juice	\$4.45
Soft Drinks	\$3.70
Milk	\$4.50

Hamburger Cheeseburger With your choice of swiss or american	\$11.25 \$12.50		
Bacon Cheeseburger Bacon & cheddar cheese on a toasted bun	\$13.75		
Mushroom & Swiss Burger Sauteed mushrooms and melted swiss cheese	\$13.25		
Patty Melt American cheese and sauteed onions on grilled rye toast	\$13.25		
Sandwiches			
Served with choice of one lunc	h side		
Reuben	\$12.00		
Corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss			
cheese, on grilled rye served with			
thousand island dressing on the side			
Tuna Melt	\$12.00		
Tuna salad with grilled tomatoes			
and cheddar cheese on grilled			
sourdough	• • • • •		
BLT	\$11.50		
1 slice of bacon with lettuce,			
tomatoes and cheddar cheese on			
grilled sourdough Grilled Cheese	\$8.00		
Cheddar cheese on grilled	φ0.00		
sourdough			
Grilled Ham and Cheese	\$11.00		
Sliced ham and cheddar cheese of			
grilled sourdough	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Gyro Sandwich	\$12.50		
Lean blend of spicy lamb and bee	+		
topped with onions & tomatoes on			
pita bread served with tzatziki sauce)		
Salad Croissant	\$12.00		
Your choice of tuna salad or			
gourmet chicken salad on a butter			
croissant			
Hawaiian Chicken Sandwich	\$12.50		

Grilled chicken breast with swiss cheese and pineapple on grilled

Bacon, ham, turkey with lettuce, tomato, american cheese, mayo \$13.50

sourdough

Club Sandwich

mushrooms and mozzarella cheese

A La Carte

One Egg	\$2.25
Bacon	\$4.25
Sausage	\$4.25
Turkey Bacon	\$5.25
Turkey Sausage	\$5.25
Ham	\$5.25
Corned Beef Hash	\$5.25
Mixed Fruit	\$4.25
Fruit Bowl	\$7.25
Mixed Berries	\$5.25
Side Grits	\$3.25
Side Oatmeal	\$3.25
Cheese Grits	\$4.25
Hash Browns	\$3.25
Breakfast Potatoes	\$3.85
Side Toast	\$2.75
Gluten Free Toast	\$3.85
1 piece of French Toast	\$3.25
1 piece of Cinnamon French	\$3.00
Toast	
One Pancake	\$3.05
Side of Pancakes	\$4.25
Biscuits	\$2.45
Cream Gravy	\$1.05
Sausage Gravy	\$2.00
e ,	

A La Carte

Corn	\$2.85
Onion Rings	\$4.85
Cup of Soup	\$3.25
Mashed Potatoes	\$3.85
Homefries	\$5.25
French Fries	\$3.85
Fried Okra	\$3.85
Side Salad	\$3.85
Steamed Broccoli	\$3.85
Green Beans	\$3.85
Side Sourcream	\$1.05
Side Salsa	\$1.05